UNITED STATES SERVICE ACADEMY SEMINARS
Sponsored by:
UNITED STATES SENATOR SHERROD BROWN &
UNITED STATES SENATOR ROB PORTMAN

Interested in learning more about the application process for the Air Force, Military,
Naval, and Merchant Marine Academies? Join us at one of our informational sessions

held across Ohio.

Tuesday, March 27, 2018
Lorain County Community College
Spitzer Conference Center, Room 114
1005 North Abbe Road
Elyria, Ohio 44035
6:00p.m. — 8:00p.m

Thursday, April 5, 2018
North Central State College
Kee Hall, Rooms 128A & 128B
Main Campus
Mansfield, Ohio 44901
6:00 - 8:00p.m.

Tuesday, April 10, 2018
Zane State College
Advanced Science & Tech Center
Room 224
1555 Newark Road
Zanesville, Ohio 43701
6:00p.m. — 8:00p.m.

Monday, April 16, 2018
Athens Public Library
30 Home Street
Athens, Ohio 45701
6:00p.m. — 8:00p.m.

Thursday, April 19, 2018
Walsh Jesuit High School, Library
4550 Wyoga Lake Road
Cuyahoga Falls, Ohio 44224
6:00p.m. — 8:00p.m.

Monday, April 23, 2018
Symmes Township Branch Library
11850 Enyart Road
Loveland, Ohio 45140
6:00 — 8:00p.m.

Tuesday, April 24, 2018
The Mills Morgan Tower
3500 Pentagon Boulevard, 15 Floor
Beavercreek, Ohio 45431
6:00 — 8:00p.m.

Thursday, April 26, 2018
East High School
1500 East Broad Street
Columbus, Ohio 43205
6:00 — 8:00p.m.

Tuesday, May 1, 2018
Youngstown State University
Kilcawley Center
Ohio Room
One University Plaza
Youngstown, Ohio 44555
6:00 — 8:00p.m.

Thursday, May 3, 2018
Bowling Green State University
Bowen Thompson Student Union Alumni
Meeting Room 314
Bowling Green, Ohio 43403
6:00 — 8:00p.m

Wednesday, May 9, 2018
St. Charles Prep School, Atrium
2010 East Broad Street
Bexley, Ohio 43209
6:00 — 8:00p.m.

Thursday May 10, 2018
Main Library Annex, Room D
140 South Paint Street
Chillicothe, Ohio 45601
6:00 — 8:00p.m.

*Please RSVP to Suzanne cox@portman.senate.gov or sue klein@brown.senate.gov if

you are planning to attend one of the above seminars.



